DFA500
Gas insulated substation analyzer
Portable instrument for Insulation Analysis
The DFA500 is based on 2 decades of Doble experience on acoustic
analysis of gas insulated substations. The method allows the user to
find issues that may be a problem for continuous power supply. Now
introducing detection of radio frequency interference in the UHF band
as an additional feature to the four acoustic channels, the ease of

Doble is ISO certified
Doble is an ESCO Technologies Company
Order information
Item 	 DFA500
Description 	 �GIS Analyzer (AE & UHF) complete with
accessories
Order no. 	 TN-35000
DFA500
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
For more information, contact
or visit
# Item P/N No.
1 R6I acoustic sensor TN-35100 4
2 Sensor cable 5m TN-90181 5
3 Wireless AC Synch box 85-265Vac TN-35102 1
4 Power cord Wireless AC Synch box TN-30350 1
5 DC power adaptor 85-265Vac/5A @ 12V TN-80302 1
6 UHF spacer sensor TN-35105 1
7 Magnetic hold down for R6I TN-35106 4
8 Sensor hold down strap 3m TN-90221 4
9 Silicon grease (water free) for acoustic
coupling
TN-90240 2